BEERS

ASHEVILLE CRAFTED | 7

Highland, Gaelic Ale
Highland, Pilsner
Highland, Mandarina IPA
Highland, Daycation IPA

Sierra Nevada, Hazy Little Thing IPA
Sierra Nevada, Southern Gothic Pils
New Belgium, Fat Tire Amber Ale

Oskar Blues, Pinner IPA
Catawba, White Zombie Ale
Asheville Brewing Shiva IPA

DOMESTIC | 6
Bud Light
Miller Lite
Michelob Ultra
Budweiser

DOMESTIC | 7
Blue Moon

Samuel Adams

CIDER | 7

Noble, Village Tart, Asheville
Angry Orchard

IMPORT | 7

Corona
Stella Artois

Guinness

NON-ALCOHOLIC | 6

St. Pauli Girl

WINES

SPARKLING

Maschio, Veneto,
Prosecco Brut 187ml

Jean-Luc, Joillot,
Crémant de Bourgogne

Marquis de la Tour,
Brut 187ml

WHITE

Beringer, White Zinfandel
California

Lucashof, Riesling
Pfalz, Germany

Kris, Pinot Grigio
Italy

Joel Gott, Sauvignon Blanc
California

Wente Vineyards, Chardonnay
California

Kendall-Jackson, Chardonnay
California

RED

Parker Station, Pinot Noir
California

Alexana, Pinot Noir
Williamette Valley, Oregon

The Velvet Devil, Merlot
Washington

Terrazas de los Andes, Malbec
Argentina

Plungerhead, Zinfandel
Lodi, California

Louis Martini, Cabernet Sauvignon

California

Beringer, Cabernet Sauvignon
California

12

15

18

60z./90z.

9/13

13/19

12/18

12/18

12/18

14/21

60z./90z.

13/19

18/27

12/18

13/19

13/19

14/21

17/25



AANDCRAFTED
COCKTAILS

BOULEVARDIER | 15

Bulleit Rye, Campari,
Sweet Red Vermouth

NEGRONI | 13

Tanqueray Gin, Campari,
Sweet Red Vermouth

FRENCH 75 | 12

Champagne, Chambord,
Lemon Juice

COSMOPOLITAN | 13

Ketel One Vodka, Cointreau,
Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

CRAFT OLD FASHIONED | 18

Basil Hayden’s Bourbon, Sugar Cube,

Bitters, Orange Twist

BeURBON
& WHISKEY

Basil Hayden’s
Booker’s

Bulleit

Four Roses
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniels
Jameson

Knob Creek
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve

Bulleit Rye

SCOTCH

Glenlivet

Glenfiddich

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Macallan 12 year old
Macallan 15 year old
Macallan 18 year old

14
16
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11

13
13
10
13
15
21
70



